
2015-12-21
WEATHER:   Cloudy   
COURSE :     WET
Road Course   5.807Km
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K.Chiyo/千代 勝正

Mitchehll Gilbert

Sam Macleod

M.Takaboshi /高星 明誠

S.Tsuboi/坪井 翔

K.Yamashita/山下 健太

A.Miura /三浦 愛

T.Yamaguchi/山口 大陸

M.Kouno/甲野 将哉

AKASH NEIL NANDY

Y.Katayama/片山 義章

Z.Okazaki /岡崎 善衛

S.Yamada/山田 真之亮

T.Mekaru/銘苅 翼

K.Hirota/廣田 築

S.Sato/佐藤 秀真

Guillaume Cunnington

Alex Yang

S.Yamada/山田 真之亮

DRAGON

M.Kanai/金井 亮忠

 2'08.121

 2'08.689

 2'08.724

 2'08.798

 2'09.319

 2'10.326

 2'10.754

 2'12.771

 2'13.761

 2'14.109

 2'14.435

 2'14.553

 2'14.691

 2'14.877

 2'14.978

 2'15.478

 2'17.368

 2'20.837

出走せず

出走せず

出走せず

16/28

33/38

25/28

8/31

12/17

9/13

30/31

15/41

33/39

13/15

29/33

21/22

3/11

8/21

9/11

9/12

10/12

10/21

    0.568

    0.035

    0.074

    0.521

    1.007

    0.428

    2.017

    0.990

    0.348

    0.326

    0.118

    0.138

    0.186

    0.101

    0.500

    1.890

    3.469

163.17km/h

    0.568

    0.603

    0.677

    1.198

    2.205

    2.633

    4.650

    5.640

    5.988

    6.314

    6.432

    6.570

    6.756

    6.857

    7.357

    9.247

   12.716

Delay

Dallara F315

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F314

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F316

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F305 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F315

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F306 N

TYPE

B-MAX NDDP F3

B-Max Racing team F312

KCMG F312

B-MAX NDDP F3

TOM'S F312

TOM'S F312

EXEDY B-Max Racing F312

タイロク28号

アルボルアルデアCMS

B-Max Racing team F308

カタヤマ 305

アルビレックス・レーシング・チーム

B-Max Racing team F308

FSC MOTORSPORT

アルビレックス・レーシング・チーム

FSC MOTORSPORT

B-MAX NDDP F3

B-Max Racing team F308

アルボルアルデアCMS

Team/Car Best Time LapGap
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全日本F3選手権 合同テスト 12/21  走行 2回目 結果表
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